Total BDOL Returns by Date

December 2021 Recall Election

12/7/2021
Returns from
Date Drop Boxes
Friday 11/19/2021 7
Monday 11/22/2021 2072
Tuesday 11/23/2021 450
Wednesday 11/24/2021 633
Monday 11/29/2021 1458
Tuesday 11/30/2021 717
Wednesday 12/1/2021 490
Thursday 12/2/2021 592
Friday 12/3/2021 625
Monday 12/6/2021 3034
Tuesday 12/7/2021 5674
Wednesday (ballots ret 12/8/2021 12

Total: 15,764




